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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Club Temps Diferència

  Curt  

1 1199 DE PABLO Fernando Màster 40 BIKE GIRONA 2h16:26.9

2 1016 OLLER Martí Cadet BTT FORNELLS 2h17:55.4 1:28.5

3 1012 FARRÉS RICART Aleix Cadet RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 2h18:05.4 1:38.5

4 1161 CARDENAS PORRAS Juan Diego Elit RADIKAL BIKES 2h19:38.2 3:11.3

5 1022 CREUS VILA Pol Cadet BTT FORNELLS 2h22:47.0 6:20.1

6 1014 PUNSET SUESCUN Nil Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIT 2h25:01.3 8:34.4

7 1206 SOTOCA PUERTA Paco Màster 40 CC. SERRANO RACE TEAM 2h28:44.7 12:17.8

8 1137 GÜIBAS BASSOLS Albert Màster 40 C.CICLISTA INFANTIL OLOT 2h28:58.7 12:31.8

9 1154 PERARNAU SENENT Pol Junior BIKEGIRONA 2h29:01.1 12:34.2

10 1126 FERNANDEZ TORAL David Màster 40 2h29:01.8 12:34.9

11 1115 PEREZ COLOM Joan Màster 30 CLUB CICLISTA GURB 2h29:07.6 12:40.7

12 1162 GIJÓN RUIZ David Elit RADIKAL BIKES 2h30:59.8 14:32.9

13 1002 MASET RUSTULLET Adrià Junior CCVILAJUIGA-EOBIKE 2h33:00.2 16:33.3

14 1013 CAMPS ROVIRA Pau Cadet JUFRE VIC ETB 2h33:45.3 17:18.4

15 1001 MOLIST HOMS Marcel Junior JUFRÉ CYCLING 2h33:45.4 17:18.5

16 1003 CODINA BLAZQUEZ Oriol Junior VIC ETB 2h33:45.5 17:18.6

17 1008 GALLAGUET NAVARRO Ivan Junior UNICA BIKES 2h34:14.7 17:47.8

18 1207 ALEGRE PEREGRINA Xavier Elit CC CAMPLLONG 2h35:15.4 18:48.5

19 1185 PÁRRAGA VITALI David Ignacio Màster 50 CLUB SERRANO BLANES 2h35:24.4 18:57.5

20 1116 HARDER SIMON Marcel Elit 2h35:29.5 19:02.6

21 1193 LONGHI Diogo Màster 40 CC PRAT BIKE 2h36:06.0 19:39.1

22 1172 OLMO MARTINEZ Hugo Junior CATBIKE 2h36:08.5 19:41.6

23 1006 DORADO PORTO Yago Junior WOLFTEAM 2h37:01.9 20:35.0

24 1182 PONS Edu Màster 30 PLANIFICAT CYCLING TEAM 2h37:27.5 21:00.6

25 1000 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Junior 2RODES GRUP AMSA 2h37:28.6 21:01.7

26 1019 MARTÍ CASADO Jofre Cadet IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 2h37:28.7 21:01.8

27 1174 COLL RUIZ Jordi Màster 50 DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR 2h40:53.0 24:26.1

28 1140 GIRONES MASACHS Marc Elit 2h41:47.7 25:20.8

29 1176 MATAS GRABALOSA Pau Sub23 NAN OLIVERAS TEAM 2h41:53.4 25:26.5

30 1156 ROCA RIBÉ Guillem Màster 30 2h42:49.0 26:22.1

31 1158 REGIS Yonathan Màster 30 2h43:55.9 27:29.0

32 1023 GIRONES ALVAREZ Unai Cadet CCVILAJUIGA-EOBIKES 2h44:12.6 27:45.7

33 1017 SERRANO IMBERNÓN Guillem Cadet BTT FORNELLS 2h44:19.5 27:52.6

34 1178 VILALTA TEIXIDÓ Pep Cadet NAN OLIVERAS TEAM 2h44:25.4 27:58.5

35 1175 OLMO CASAS Manuel Màster 50 WOLF TEAM BIKERS 2h46:01.5 29:34.6

36 1021 MONFULLEDA ROCA Oleguer Cadet BTT FORNELLS 2h46:02.9 29:36.0

37 1163 PUIG Albert Màster 30 FEEC 2h46:09.4 29:42.5

38 1171 PARET ROBIRÓ Josep Màster 30 2h47:38.8 31:11.9

39 1015 PORTAS VALENTÍ Ferran Cadet RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 2h48:05.5 31:38.6

40 1191 BLANCH Adria Màster 30 BTT VILANNA 2h49:44.3 33:17.4

41 1157 SANZ VILA Oriol Elit KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELONA 2h51:26.1 34:59.2

42 1130 CASTRO RISCO Carlos Màster 30 2h51:35.8 35:08.9

43 1143 TUBERT BLANES Guillem Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 2h52:26.3 35:59.4

44 1203 PALOMAR PÉREZ Mateu Junior HONIG BIKES 2h52:54.8 36:27.9

45 1004 PERICAY CUFÍ Ernest Junior TERBIKES-BAIX TER 2h53:00.9 36:34.0
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46 1149 PASARELL VIÑAS Roger Màster 30 HORS CATEGORIE CC 2h54:01.6 37:34.7

47 1192 GUTIERREZ SOLER Marçal Elit 2h54:03.8 37:36.9

47 1190 MARÍN DORADO David Sub23 WOLFTEAM 2h54:03.8 37:36.9

49 1155 GÓMEZ MÉNDEZ Víctor Màster 30 2h55:44.1 39:17.2

50 1169 LUNA GARCIA Pau Màster 40 BTT LA MOLETA 2h55:45.2 39:18.3

50 1147 GALCERAN RABERT David Màster 40 REM 2h55:45.2 39:18.3

52 1209 MARGALEJO BLASCO Alicia Femina XABIA´S BIKE - FASTERWEAR 2h57:59.5 41:32.6

53 1168 NEGRE REIG Xavier Màster 30 CLUB MULTIESPORT EL CASTELLET 2h58:10.7 41:43.8

54 1142 ARRAEZ Luis Màster 40 3h01:29.7 45:02.8

55 1164 AMIGO Xavier Màster 50 - 3h04:11.5 47:44.6

56 1125 ALBERTÍ GIRONÈS Carles Màster 40 PINK CREW 3h04:26.9 48:00.0

57 1186 COLOMER Miquel Màster 50 INDEPENDENT 3h04:35.4 48:08.5

58 1132 AUSEJO Joaquin Màster 30 3h05:20.5 48:53.6

59 1177 RUIZ MOLINA Luis Màster 40 WOLFTEAM 3h05:21.2 48:54.3

60 1181 RODRIGUEZ MORENTE Sonia Femina BIKEGIRONA 3h07:27.9 51:01.0

61 1180 SANCHEZ ACEVEDO Santiago Màster 60 BIKE GIRONA 3h07:28.1 51:01.2

62 1150 TORRA GRÍFUL Xavi Màster 40 ESPORT CICLISTA GIRONELLA 3h07:32.9 51:06.0

63 1208 OLIVA VILA Marc Màster 30 3h08:02.3 51:35.4

64 1151 SOLÀ GRANCHA Oriol Màster 50 UNIO CICLISTA LES FRANQUESES 3h11:24.8 54:57.9

65 1183 TRULLS DELGADO Carles Màster 30 UC MIG MÒN 3h12:16.9 55:50.0

66 1104 ESPEJO SANCHEZ Marc Màster 30 CASES NOVES CLUB BTT 3h13:29.6 57:02.7

67 1105 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ Sergi Màster 30 3h13:29.8 57:02.9

68 63 AGUILAR CANO Francisco Màster 30 C.C PRAT BIKE 3h14:56.7 58:29.8

69 1194 REYES GONZALEZ Dani Màster 40 PLANIFICAT CYCLING TEAM 3h14:57.4 58:30.5

70 1173 ROS BARNADAS Jaume Màster 40 3h15:48.0 59:21.1

71 1020 AMIGO Jan Cadet TRIBIKES CAMPS 3h16:07.0 59:40.1

72 1141 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Carles Màster 40 3h16:08.6 59:41.7

73 1018 VALLS ESTAÑOL Oriol Cadet CASSÀ BIKE 3h17:03.7 1h00:36.8

74 1144 OLIVER BAUTISTA Guillem Màster 30 SAIS POWER 3h17:08.7 1h00:41.8

75 1146 CASTILLO RUBIO Eduard Màster 40 LA TORRETA BIKE CC 3h17:56.7 1h01:29.8

76 1122 VILLAR Cristian Màster 40 LARITA COMUNICACIÓ 3h23:59.1 1h07:32.2

77 1166 TULLEUDA PUJOL David Màster 40 3h23:59.2 1h07:32.3

78 1160 JARILLO MOLINA Alex Màster 30 BTT FORNELLS 3h27:03.9 1h10:37.0

79 1205 TOMAS FORNELLS Josep Màster 30 NO 3h27:04.0 1h10:37.1

80 1135 HORTELANO RIU Aleix Elit 3h27:13.4 1h10:46.5

81 1127 FONTÀS COLOM David Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 3h28:21.0 1h11:54.1

81 1101 LOBATO Alex Màster 30 INDEPENDENT 3h28:21.0 1h11:54.1

83 1170 SWIFT Matthew Cadet TREK 3h28:35.9 1h12:09.0

84 1010 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Judit Femina IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 3h28:38.2 1h12:11.3

85 1121 RUIZ VIVAR Mariceli Femina YONKIBIKERS 3h28:40.6 1h12:13.7

86 1009 PAREJO LORENZO Francisco Junior CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 3h29:46.1 1h13:19.2

87 1204 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Judith Femina CLUB NESTLE GIRONA 3h32:24.0 1h15:57.1

88 1112 ALBÓ PERICOT David Màster 50 TRAFACH BIKE 3h34:06.1 1h17:39.2

89 1011 ALBÓ PERICOT Roger Cadet BTT FORNELLS 3h34:06.5 1h17:39.6

90 1184 PRIMS LLOREDA Aleix Màster 30 BTT’EROS TEAM 3h34:06.7 1h17:39.8

91 1117 VAN CALSTEREN Jimmy Màster 40 3h35:03.1 1h18:36.2

92 1109 RIGALL Àngel Elit GARROTXA ACTIVA 3h37:34.2 1h21:07.3

93 1138 BENITO Josep Màster 40 3h39:04.7 1h22:37.8
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94 1131 BAYER CASTANYER Joel Màster 30 C.CSPRINT 3h41:47.8 1h25:20.9

95 1103 RUIZ SÁNCHEZ Juan Carlos Màster 50 BLOQUECEROBIKE 3h42:56.0 1h26:29.1

96 1133 CAPELLA GARCIA David Màster 40 AYATS CYCLES 3h42:59.7 1h26:32.8

97 1114 LAVADO CANTOS Gabriel Elit 3h44:25.9 1h27:59.0

98 1108 ORTIZ CATALAN Toni Màster 40 3h48:39.8 1h32:12.9

99 1200 SABATER POCH Miquel Màster 30 CC BAIX TER 3h48:53.2 1h32:26.3

100 1179 FERRER NIETO Josep Màster 30 3h48:53.5 1h32:26.6

101 1148 IVANYUSHINA Olga Femina TGCBINN 3h50:38.9 1h34:12.0

102 1134 NUÑEZ ESCUDERO David Màster 30 3h52:43.5 1h36:16.6

103 1165 LOPEZ FLORES Joaquin Màster 50 CCD CLUB CICLISTA DOSRIUS 3h57:17.4 1h40:50.5

104 1201 CURÓS MONTERO Joan Màster 30 LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 3h57:51.1 1h41:24.2

105 1198 HERNANDO ROSSELL Jesús Màster 30 TEAM NAN OLIVERAS 3h57:52.7 1h41:25.8

106 1197 MIRÓ Oriol Màster 30 4h04:35.2 1h48:08.3

106 1113 MURILLO CIRUELO Ivan Màster 40 4h04:35.2 1h48:08.3

108 1110 ROMERO SANCHO Pau Elit GARROTXA ACTIVA 4h08:04.5 1h51:37.6

109 1120 FUENTES Ana Femina TRIRELAY 4h16:46.2 2h00:19.3

110 1107 AVILA MOLINA Kilian Màster 30 MASK TEAM 4h17:40.5 2h01:13.6

111 1159 DURAN BOSCH Biel Màster 40 CLUB CICLISTA ROSES 4h17:41.2 2h01:14.3

112 1152 GOMEZ MEDINA Alexis Elit 4h24:10.5 2h07:43.6

113 1153 ABAD MERCADO Aleix Elit 4h24:54.6 2h08:27.7

114 1128 PEREZ Alex Màster 50 CLUB CICLISTA ARENYS DE MUNT 4h26:17.3 2h09:50.4

115 1129 ALUCHA MAÑEZ Jordi Màster 50 CE ARENYS DE MUNT 4h26:17.4 2h09:50.5

116 1189 MONNICKENDAM TARRADELLAS Marc Màster 30 4h27:27.4 2h11:00.5

117 1118 ESCRICHE BASSA Jordi Màster 40 4h37:57.5 2h21:30.6

118 1102 CARDÚS TURA Oriol Màster 30 4h38:37.3 2h22:10.4

Abandons

1005 CORRAL PICAZO Marc Junior TERBIKES BAIX TER

1007 SITJA GIFREU Aniol Junior RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM

1024 FERRAN VILADIU Pol Cadet ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM

1100 RIPOLL RIVERA Jaume Màster 30 DESFRENATS

1106 GONZÁLEZ HURTADO Oscar Màster 30 BLACK&GREENS

1111 MACIAS RUZ Arnau Sub23 2RODES GRUP AMSA

1123 DE FEZ RAMOS Oscar Elit

1124 MATEOS GÓMEZ Aitor Màster 30

1136 RODRIGUEZ MAGALLON David Màster 40 BEYOND. FORGET YOUR LIMITS

1139 RINCON LACALLE Xavier Elit CCCAMPLLONG

1145 SABORIDO CARRERAS Jan Sub23 BSIX JORMAT

1187 POCH SOHM Jan Màster 30

1188 BOZA FELIP Albert Màster 30 BR

1195 CAMPOMANES SOLER Eduard Màster 40

  Cadet / Curt  

1 1016 OLLER Martí Cadet BTT FORNELLS 2h17:55.4

2 1012 FARRÉS RICART Aleix Cadet RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 2h18:05.4 10.0

3 1022 CREUS VILA Pol Cadet BTT FORNELLS 2h22:47.0 4:51.6
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4 1014 PUNSET SUESCUN Nil Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIT 2h25:01.3 7:05.9

5 1013 CAMPS ROVIRA Pau Cadet JUFRE VIC ETB 2h33:45.3 15:49.9

6 1019 MARTÍ CASADO Jofre Cadet IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 2h37:28.7 19:33.3

7 1023 GIRONES ALVAREZ Unai Cadet CCVILAJUIGA-EOBIKES 2h44:12.6 26:17.2

8 1017 SERRANO IMBERNÓN Guillem Cadet BTT FORNELLS 2h44:19.5 26:24.1

9 1178 VILALTA TEIXIDÓ Pep Cadet NAN OLIVERAS TEAM 2h44:25.4 26:30.0

10 1021 MONFULLEDA ROCA Oleguer Cadet BTT FORNELLS 2h46:02.9 28:07.5

11 1015 PORTAS VALENTÍ Ferran Cadet RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 2h48:05.5 30:10.1

12 1020 AMIGO Jan Cadet TRIBIKES CAMPS 3h16:07.0 58:11.6

13 1018 VALLS ESTAÑOL Oriol Cadet CASSÀ BIKE 3h17:03.7 59:08.3

14 1170 SWIFT Matthew Cadet TREK 3h28:35.9 1h10:40.5

15 1011 ALBÓ PERICOT Roger Cadet BTT FORNELLS 3h34:06.5 1h16:11.1

Abandons

1024 FERRAN VILADIU Pol Cadet ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM

  Junior / Curt  

1 1154 PERARNAU SENENT Pol Junior BIKEGIRONA 2h29:01.1

2 1002 MASET RUSTULLET Adrià Junior CCVILAJUIGA-EOBIKE 2h33:00.2 3:59.1

3 1001 MOLIST HOMS Marcel Junior JUFRÉ CYCLING 2h33:45.4 4:44.3

4 1003 CODINA BLAZQUEZ Oriol Junior VIC ETB 2h33:45.5 4:44.4

5 1008 GALLAGUET NAVARRO Ivan Junior UNICA BIKES 2h34:14.7 5:13.6

6 1172 OLMO MARTINEZ Hugo Junior CATBIKE 2h36:08.5 7:07.4

7 1006 DORADO PORTO Yago Junior WOLFTEAM 2h37:01.9 8:00.8

8 1000 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Junior 2RODES GRUP AMSA 2h37:28.6 8:27.5

9 1203 PALOMAR PÉREZ Mateu Junior HONIG BIKES 2h52:54.8 23:53.7

10 1004 PERICAY CUFÍ Ernest Junior TERBIKES-BAIX TER 2h53:00.9 23:59.8

11 1009 PAREJO LORENZO Francisco Junior CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 3h29:46.1 1h00:45.0

Abandons

1005 CORRAL PICAZO Marc Junior TERBIKES BAIX TER

1007 SITJA GIFREU Aniol Junior RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM

  Femina / Curt  

1 1209 MARGALEJO BLASCO Alicia Femina XABIA´S BIKE - FASTERWEAR 2h57:59.5

2 1181 RODRIGUEZ MORENTE Sonia Femina BIKEGIRONA 3h07:27.9 9:28.4

3 1010 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Judit Femina IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 3h28:38.2 30:38.7

4 1121 RUIZ VIVAR Mariceli Femina YONKIBIKERS 3h28:40.6 30:41.1

5 1204 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Judith Femina CLUB NESTLE GIRONA 3h32:24.0 34:24.5

6 1148 IVANYUSHINA Olga Femina TGCBINN 3h50:38.9 52:39.4

7 1120 FUENTES Ana Femina TRIRELAY 4h16:46.2 1h18:46.7


